
 

Makeup lesson:​_____________________________________ 
 
Date: ​_______________________________________________ 

PRODUCTS​:  
 
Skin Type: 
(Matte) or (Dewy)  

Face​: 
Moisturizer: 
Primer: 
 
Foundation: 
 
Concealer: 
 
Powder: 
 
Bronzer:  
 
Blush: 
 
Highlight: 
 
Setting Spray: 

Eye’s​: 
Eye base Primer: 
 
1.) 
2.) 
3.) 
4.) 
5.) 
6.) 
7.) 
8.) 
9.) 
10.) 
11.) 
12.) 
 
Top eyeliner : 
 
bottom eyeliner: 
 
Mascara: 
 
Lashes: 
 
Eyebrows:  

Lips​: 
Lip primer: 
 
Lip color: 
 
Lip liner: 
 
Lip gloss: 



 


